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
Always an abundance of steam heat
and hot water. Telephone and janitor SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
service. The Meda Apts., block N. MOD. APTS. VK. OR MTH. E. 1090.
of E. Broadway, just across the Bdwy.
bridge. No. 377 Vancouver ave. FIRST floor front. apt., base- -

ment and furnace; 3 blocks east of
Broadway baidge. 381 Koas St. Phone

. East WtHB,

V1mXSJROoS JIIhTMBXt" MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.?n ffiL Modern hardwood floors,
H3.-J- tJVatpr ' elevator, electric washers, lights and

phone; walking. 356 3d. MainOXFORD HOTEL.
fuxn. and unfurn. apts.. in hifih- -

clasa apartment house, with first-clas- s

WHEELDON ANNEX. KMtgW " Be"nnL
APARTMENT HOTEL. 2 3 uR apt., finely fur., French' doors, silk drapes, h. w. floors, o

and apartments and nace, fireplace, garage. Walnut 5930.
single rooms by the day; week or 1197 Cleveland.
month; Close to business center. Main FOR KENT modern furnished
0041- apartment, heat, electricity and water

FOR RENT Partly furnished furnished. $30 a month. 5S11 41st st.
apartment house In fine location; rent S. E. Phone Aut. fc'jl-- 1 1.
$40 per month. On account of the MARTHA APARTMENTS,
death of the owner, a player piano, newly furnished apts.. weeksome furniture and rugs will be sold or mentn; also sleeair.g rooms. Main
for the best offer. Phone Atwater 3iTTtO 211.
Monday or any time later. t

WHEELDON ANNEX. HANTHORN APTS.
Desirable fur. apt., 2 disap- -

APARTMENT HOTEL. pearing beds. 251 12th st.
' BERKELEY APTS 30 ' TRINITY2 and apartments and single

oV-sstera-
O"'

special rates FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board,4 rooms with beautnul golden oaK ; Moin Zi per

furniture: main floor; only 3 blocks w.eek- - 'jKVe d'arcfrom Washington St.; phone included.
557 50 Btiwy 11M5. furnished apartment, large out- -

NICE APTS slcia rooms, brick building, reasonable
FuredREmod it-- Wa.hinjton High Apartments.

warm, 4 rooms, $50: 4 rms. $55; 3 rms. ?
$45 Will accommodate 2 to 5 persons THE BENSON, 20TH AND KEARNEY,
each Nicely furnished three-roo- apart- -
THE COLUMBIAN, 11th & Columbia. ment; reasonable rent; Nob Hill dis- -

WELLINGTON COURT. nll
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT. MAST EN APTS.

beautiful golden oak furni- - steam-heate- newly renovat- -
ture- only 3 blks. from Wash st. Phone ed, furnished apt. in new brick bldg.
i n c I uded Rent $43. Bdwy. 1245. "f only 9 apts. 027 Union avenue North.

II iiUmV editing
I.oTS F Lliiii r. Noll HILL.

Com f y hertul frnt rimm. ;

run; f !or iam p. f irp .

h p rate drowning room rnl mt- -

i bene tie : m i piov f.i .

rvrvthiii furm-ho- d. 3X Hoyt
: ret.

N K W . Y furninl d I:, k. r. 1 Kipping
i"om. walking d.Mn, 1 h'.m k from
l.T car, 2 Mn uth of Muimom-- 1

2'i't NartUla, cor. Maul-o- n. Al- -

v ;i n r 41 7 ...

i AND suit, a, $12 to !n
h. k ron.. to $! pr mnih;
bacbelors ir couples: tubby: M "'
rates to boy Ttm Vaughn

p:s , N I'tfh and VitiiKhn Bt"

la "i;T;E" itTVi MKi n a IEW
tiite. . runn'ng

water, uutful rwm. f .n f T oup
with one mi.d, 0 Pftan At- -

w.iifr 25'Ni.
1 AND 2 ROOM ieam-nra- 0 fc. k. apts..

and well turni-he- modern,
large cloM-ts- . good bd. tra pbons.
reanonal ie. 142 Shaver l. cur. Aibma.
Phone Walnut 7o7. -

2 EHYnlre. ctran furn"'hi d hu.k-p-in- g

rt'omM newly paperrd and pmmed,
electric liRht- -, km ranRe- not and co.d
w ater, bat h and phutta. laundry priv

312 Cherr.
J LARGE. c.ean. unn .-t h p. ;.

room; beauinul vie; near ar. 15

nunutrs to 3d and Morrison ; $2i per
month.

WORKING girl w i.he to ehre h- -r

l apt. with g'rl eiiit!v-- d ;

walking dtetHnce. wt aid.
2204. 3 12th

RWOM and kit. hen.-iie- wry cln. ui- -..

uiet loffitiun. near city park. 7i
ave., cio Council Cret car. lain
427.

4 NORTH H.Tii. mar Wtmh . .ant- - H.
K. room, ftrpt floor, kitchenette. wtr.
fireplace; walking distance ; no chll- -

lr-- n. .
TWO luv ri w arm front rot.tn. f lrt

floor; alho room and kitchrn-it- e,

room- -, $10 to $13 monthly. w53
P lander- - ft.

Null HILL. rle. put and H hi
room for rent. ever thing
t urnsee heal '& Irving, b- -

tKCT 21m and 22d sts. N
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
1, 2 HOI'SEKEEPING rooms, $2.5 up

200 ' First. Taylor apts.
DENVER APTS 208 Wash. t. H. K.

rms., single and double. $2.75 up.
TWO-ROO- suite, telephone, batn, hot.

cold water, 67 N. 2tth. Bd-- - 4 23.

SINGLE or double h. k. room, heat,
hot and co'.d water. S3 N. 21st ft.

bTEAM-HBATE- h, k. rooms, h. and C
water, 3 to $7 w eek. J 47 13th st.

furnished housekeeping apart-
ment, $ week'y. 35Q 14Th at.

$4 LARGE well furnished. 2 room auite.
elec. bath 544 Pet tyg rove.

EXTRA good auite. running
water, sink. 031 Thurman.

N ICELY furn. 2 room H. K. apL, at
2:30 X. lth rt.
FURNISHED housekeeping rooma
Adams.

FURNISHED suite, talking dls- -

tance. $20. Main 6105.
FUUR furnished h k rooms, $20 month.

Room 2. 253-- Wash.
front apt.. 12th U Thon

Main !;.
ROOM-- . H. newly furnished, clca,
t2 and $22 month. 422 2d.

ill 1TH FRNT H. K.. room. $2 mo.;
suite. $6.50 wk. On tr?l floor.

apt.. $25, 4 minutes' walk
business center. 3t6 Fourth st.

SINGLE h. k. room for rent, bachelor;
everything furnished. 306 12th st.

ONE LHiHT H. K. and two sleeping rma.
with furnace heat. 147 North 21st wt.

STOVE hated s!p. rm.. $10; h. k. rm.. t
both $20; furn. 00 E. 2th N. E. 67 2 s

2 GOOD furnished H. K, rooms. Privats
entranc. 315 22d U 1M '

Unfurnished Apartments.
.BUILDING JUST COMPLETED.

HO APT3.
There h only one and one

apartment left in Portland's new-
est and most modern apartment house.
These apartments have large, brignt

s and overlook beautiful gardens.
SOo E. Hvoyt t.. near 24;h. East 7527.

NEW APARTMENTS. 3 and thor-
oughly modern all large, sunny outside
rtvnis, desk-abl- neighborhood, walking
distance; private garages, large yard;
rent reasonable to desirable tenants;
reference required. Call 9 A. M. to 3
P. M. Sunday, 34 East 0th North, cor-
ner Coutv? st. .

WHEELDON ANNEX.

A apartment
with outside entrance; very large liv-
ing room, finished in tapestry paper
and ivory woodwork, electric stove.
Main 6041.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- apt.; steam heu
wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor erv-ic-

no children references.
F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,

210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 6007
WHEELDON ANNEX.

A two-roo- apart-
ment with ou'side entrance; very large
living room, finished in tapestry paper
and ivory woodwork, electric stove.
Main 6041.
UNFURNISHED APARTMENT FOR

RENT.
Four large outside rooms apartment,

brick building, light and sunny.
rent. Nice bath. Good heat.

Washington High Apartments, f7 E.
Stark st. X

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat: up in first-clas- s stiape:
steam heat and phone included ; only
3 biks. fro-- Washington st.; rent $50.
Bdwy. 124

IRVINGTON NEW APARTMENTS. J4th
and Thompson sts. 1 rooms, bath, hot
water heat, janitor service, etc. ; one
lower apartment, corner or inside, $50.
Xeuhausen 6c Co. Main trio 7 8.

BERYL APTS.
Large two dressing rooms. 2

disappearing beds, newly decorated, all
outside, fine view: must be seen to be
appreciated. 605 Lovejoy st.. near 21st.

WASSELL Nice apt., all out-
side rooms: disappearing bed; close
in; rent adults. 555 E. Yamhill.
East 3252.

MODERN apt,, oak floors tile
bath; private basement; close in, eat
side. Walnut 2714. "

ARBOR COURT. 14th and Columbia.
apt., unfurnished, very desirable:

ad u its ; reasonable.
trix'ttt Pt.AfR APTS A few desira

bie unfur. apfs. available at reasonable
renta.s. rnone Jroa a way oj ov.

IONIAN COURT, ISTH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1

blk. off Wash. St.: adults. Bdwy. 2 uL
unfurnished apt., private toilet

and bath ; no children over one year.
50th and Division. Phone Tabor 0416.

APARTMENT of A large airy rooms,
hardwood floors, steam heat. Lood
view, large yard. Inquire 625 Main.

apartment. $12; large yard; no
objection to children. East 836 1. SO
E. 8th st.

THE DEZENDORF aFTS.
208 16th, near Taylor. Atwater 0128.

unfurnished apartments.
THE WE1ST.

23d st. apartment.
45 LOVEJOY uniurnushed; heat,

hot water. Main 3705.
TWO-ROO- apt., newly renovated. 401

10th st. Main 24SO.
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
Grah am st. East SO 15.

lower flat, cloce in,
aiFtance. Call Bdwy. 008.

BEAUTIFUL Irvington fiat. $:2.5fl,
eluding private garag-e- East 170S.

12 EAST 1 Sth st.. cor. Ah. Modern
upper ; fireplace. f u rnac;. $4 0.

modern flPt. 606 Madison st ,

Me Co., Bdwy. 535 5.

GOOD upper. E. 12th. bet. E.
Burnside and E. Couch, adults.
ROOM flat. $32.50; some furniture for
sale. Slain 12U0.

FOR RENT Lower flat of rooms at
312 E. 34th st.: aduits.

6 ROOMS, unturnisned. Lovejoy, .

2Tst and 226. Rent $" Bdwy. 03(13.

corner fiat, private bath, g- -a
ranpe. etc. Walnut 3307.

FOR RENT Modern lower flat.
Jaet

Furnished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
For tourist and permanent guest, the

handsomest furnished apartments in
the city ; I to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches; very artistic, light, airy and
exceptionally clean; few in ivory, wil-
low, Chinese rugs and pongee hang-
ings, floor lamp, etc. Those wishing
a home in eery respect, with refined
surroundings and Al service and maid
service if required. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-
ences required. 166 St. Clair, cor 2d

' and Washington. Bdwy. 5830.

within five minutes' walking distance
from Portland hotel; rent very

355 Hall street.
CLOSE IN EAST SIDE.

Comfortable apartment, com-
pletely and attractively furnished. Call
Auto. 527-6-

ONE large front room with kitchenette,newly papered, steam heat, lights,
phone, nicely furnished; reasonable.
250 N. 10th. Bdwy. 40OO.

BEAUTIFUL 2 or apt.; shower
and spray bath; Instantaneous hot wa-
ter; heated. Atwater 3005.

ONE apt., nicely furnished and
clean; garage if wanted. Sellwood
2960.

NEW YORK apts.; 1, 2. apts.; gas
ranges, elec. lights, sinks, steam heat;walking dist.; $4 up. 441 H Belmont.

ALTONIA APTS.. 10th and Marshall 2
and apts.. large, light, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
SHEFFIELD APTS. corner apt.,

2 sleeping rooms, dining room, kitchen
and bath; $65. Main 2500.

modern, nicely furnished apt..
sleeping porcn, running water, all Co-
lumbia st.

ROOD APTS. Neat and cleanapartments. 1347 Corbett st.
water 4217.

UNUSUALLY attractive fur
nished apt.. $40;. heat, light and phone
furn. ; garage $5. Aut. 315-1-

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 Harrison St. Mhi 1052.

unfur. apt., also l fur.
HAD DON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Atw. 1100.

WANTED Lady employed to share 4- -
room modern apt., downtown location,
prlca reasonable. Bdwy. 4400.

AilC; COURT, E. 8th. Burns tie Walking distance; 2 and apts.. 2 beds,fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3561.
2 NEATLY furnished apts.. light

and phone free. $23 and $30; adults
Phone Walnut 2975. 3 040 E 35th st. N.

a part ment, beautifully fur
nished, walking distance: rent $G0. 24
E. Mh st. N. Bdwy. 1004.

MOORE APTS.. 415 E. 10th St. Newly
rurnisneu bath, apts., new
bulidin g. East 150 7.

FOR RENT A furnished apart
ment on west siue. rnone Atwater0547.

CARLOIS A PA R T M E N T S.
Three-roo- modern furnished apart-men- t.

reasonable. 14th and Market.
$40 LOVELY apartment, wellheated, hot water all the time ; de- -

sirable. Main 3705.
apt., furnished, linen, light, hot

and cold water; private bath and toilet,
$25 per mo. 545 Water st. Atwater 2134.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely

furnished and unfurnished apts. 202
Sixth st.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tiie bath anddressing room; elevator. Main 0350.

LEONCE APTS.. ISO 22d ST.
apt., private bath; $45 winterrate. Atwater 2250.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 and apts. ; walking

opp. audftorium. Atwater 5560.
SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah. 2 and furnished
apts.. all outside apts.East 1426.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0350.
ALCO apts.. E. Couch. Union, mod.

apta.. spotless, bath. 30 to $42.50.
NICE apartments, walking

Phone Bdwy. 6911, 117 N. 18t h.
UNION AVE. and Killings worm, tur.

& pt.. $21 50. Complete, concrete b ri g.
apt., clean, light, airy. 6S0--

Lomba rd. Empire 18 1 3.

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 10th. 2 and
apts. Broadway 365S.

NICELY furnished modern apt.,
close to car line. $30. At 4166.

2 AND furn. apt., 821 Thurman.
Atwate r36R0--

2 AND furnished apts,; easy
walking distance- - 801 ' Front st.

NICELY furnished apt., on
ground floor. if9 E. Ash. Call E. 1371.

WESTONIA APTS.
666 Glisan, apte.

Vnfnrnfehed Apartments.

BOWMAN APTS.. IRVINGTON.
modern outside bungalow

apt-- , steam heat; Janitor East 1300.
modern apt. Irving apartments,

21st and Irving st. Main 0230.
MAYO APTS.. 5it3V Union ave. N

unfurnished apt. Walnut 0020.
apt., fine for economical coupie

Thurman st. near 20th. Atwater 4701
MODERN apartment, i vory wood-

work, breakfast aook, 101 East 3d sU

Rooms With Board1.

CAMPBELL HOTEL.
LEADINti RESIDENTIAL HOTEL

FOR YEARS.
23d st. at Hoyt; 23d st. cars to en-

trance of hotel; high class brick build
ing; every modern service; reasonable
rates. Transient meals. Board and
room with or without bath; day
and up. Atwater u6l.

CAMPBELL HILL HOTEL.
741 WASHINGTON

of the best --known residential
hcte-- on the Pacific coast.

American plan, with or without bath,
$2.50 a day up; rates by day or month.
Meals served to transients.

223 EAST 20th.
Exclusive east side residential hotel,

available soon, especially attractive
front room, fireplace, running water,
suitable for Couple. Enjoyable, meals.
East 7334.

NORTONIA HOTEL, Portland's down-
town hieh-ciaj- -s family hotel: rooms
en suite or -- ingle, with or withoutJ
board, for families and business men
and women. All the comforts of a
home. Reasonable rates.- Bdwy. 1180.

CHESTERBURY HOTEL.
201 NORTH 20TH ST.

RESIDENTIAL TRANSIENT.
AMERICAN PLAN.

Rates by day, week or month.
Meals served to trnsients.

BOARD and room in beautiful Irvington
home for a few gentlemen or business
couple who want the niceties of life
and are willing to pay a reasonable
price for them. East 5002.

Rooms With Board in Private Family.
NEWLY iurnished first floor room, pri-

vate home, suitable for two, with
home-cooke- d meals. Rose

City Park. 317-6-
t

FRONT room with board, furnace heat,
piano and phone; horn; cooking: suit-
able for 2 gentlemen or couple; no ob- -
jection to child. Phone Sellwood 2270.

BOAkij and room in private family,
home privileges, home cooking, tur-na-

heat, close in, C. S. preferred.
Tabor 4.S51.

NICELY furn. rm. with board, suitable
tor 2 people; also single rm., reus. At-
water 20o8. liHolk Mill, between W,
Park and 10th.

LARGE room, suitable for two gentle-
men, home privileges, no other ooard-er- s.

450 East -- th. st. N. Phone East

BOARD and room for young man who
wants a borne : all modern ;

month for 2 meals. East 3022. 025 E.
Ankeny.

ROOM and board In private family,
home prlviieges; rates
Bdwy. l'.)04.

l'OL'NG coupie without children will take
cnlld, between 2 and 4 years, reason-
able charges. Tabor 5370.

EXCELLENT meals served In attractive
home, also rooms; ref. D ifiH, Ore
gonian.

LARGE, light room, with board, rates
reasonable; easy walking distance. 201
East Flrst jst. .North. East 9283.

2 NICELY furnished, well heated rooms
with board in modern home. Walnut
4706.

PLEASANT corner room, large closet,
heat, bath, phone, gentleman only.
Tabor 0527.

IRVINGTON, PLEASANT ROOM FOR
MAN, BEST HOME COOKING, GA- -
R AGE. EAST 6043.

iuuiSu inotner, employed, wants home
for girl 4 years; C. S. .preferred; small
compensation. East 0J04.

NICE room, with or without board; fine
location; modern; home privileges. Call
East

MAX OF MEANS to let me give mother's
love and care to his child at my own
home. Tabor 172.1.

WILL take Beveral business girls in
lovely home and serve excellent meals.
East 64i0

WANTED To care for a small child";
have had experience. Mrs. Minnie
Trullinger. R. 1, Aurora. ' Or.

IRVINGTON Nice, airy room, with two
meals for 1 or 2 women or couple

East 0013.
LOVELY, large cosy front room with

board, all conveniences; private fam-
ily. 315 Glenn ave. Tabor 0034.
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